www.icmcontrols.com  |  1-800-365-5525  |  info@icmcontrols.com
7313 William Barry Blvd.  North Syracuse, NY 13212
Scan to see a full
specifications, installation
and agency certification
information.
FEATURES
LIS

• ICM325HN: 4 3/4”L x 3 3/16”W x 1 1/8”H
• ICM326HN and ICM327HN: 4 3/4”L x 3 3/16”W x 1 3/4”H
 ■ Ordering Information
• Standard Model ICM325HN: 120-480 VAC
• Models with Integral Transformers: ICM326HN: 120/208/240 VAC
	 	 ICM327HN: 480 VAC
 ■ ICM325HN & ICM325HNV Replaces: ACT: FM2000,
Hoffman: 800, 800A, 800AA, 814-50, 816-10, Ranco: E31Series
 ■ ICM326HN Replaces: ACT: FM4000, Hoffman: 800, 800A,
800AA, 814-50, 816-1, Ranco: E31 Series
 ■ ICM327HN Replaces: ACT: FM4000, Hoffman: 800, 800A,